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An elegant five stage water purifier for counter top mounting that uses reverse osmosis 
technology and provides totally pure water from clean municipal sources. Specification 
includes:
• Three stage sediment and carbon pre-treatment
• Revers Osmosis purification using Hidrotek/Filmtec membranes
• Carbon cartridge filter post-treatment
• In-built booster pump and 10L automatic filling storage tank
• Suitable for counter top  mounting 
• Output is 350L/day, Chlorine Level<0.2ppm, TDS< 250ppm,  Water Temperature 5-

045 C, Inlet Pressure 1-3bar  

COMPACT RO PURIFIER 

A six stage water treatment purifier suitable for clean water from municipal sources for under 
sink installation that includes:
•  Three stage sediment and carbon cartridge pre-treatment
• Compact reverse osmosis purification using Hidrotek/Filmtec membranes
• Ultra violet sterilizer and carbon filter post treatment
• 10L steel storage tank
• Sink mounted output tap
• Daily outputs of 200L/day and 400L/day are available, Chlorine Level<0.2ppm,TDS  

0<250ppm, Water Temperature 5-45 C, Inlet Water Pressure 1-3bar 

UNDER SINK RO PURIFIER

A five stage undersink water purifier for lightly silted water from municipal sources with possible 
bacterial contamination. Specifications include:
•  Three stage sediment and carbon cartridge pre-treatment
•  Mineralising media cartridge
• UV steralisation
• Sink mounted output tap

0 0• Output is 300L/hr, Chlorine Level <0.2ppm, Water Temperature 4 -38 C, Inlet Pressure 1-
3bar 

ULTRA VIOLET PURIFIER

TREATED WATER DISPENSER

An integrated water dispenser that provides four stage water purification for lightly silted 
municipal water and heated and cooled output. Features include:
• Three stage sediment and carbon cartridge pre-treatment
• Reverse Osmosis purification
• Inbuilt booster pump and storage tank

0 0• 550W heater to provide hot water on demand at temperature 85 -95 C at 5L/hr
0 0• 68W electron cooler to provide cold water at temperature 5 -10 C at 2L/hr

• Cartridge change reminder with alarm function and user friendly interface 
• Combined output is 10L/hr, Chlorine level<0.2ppm, TDS <800ppm, Water Temperature 

05-45 C,  Water Pressure 1-5bar



CARTRIDGES

Sediment Removal

Wound Polypropylene Yarn:- The standard cartridge for removal of sediment and 
particles down to the specified mesh size. Suitable for use with solvents, oils, acids, alkalis, 
and brine as well as other potable liquids and available in 1mic, 5mic and 10mic meshes.  

Spun Polypropylene Fibre:- The spun melded polypropylene fibres provide a 
homogenous material structure and are ideal for ultra-pure filtration purposes where leaching of filter material must be avoided.  
Available in mesh size of 1mic, 5mic and 10mic.

Pleated Polyester:- Made from pleated polypropylene, these cartridges are suitable for high flow potable water applications due 
to enlarged filtration surface area.  They provide fine sediment filtration to 0.35micron and are ideal for final polishing before UV 
treatment.

Bacteria Removal

Ceramic:-The finely pored ceramic diatomaceous material provides ultra-filtration to 0.9mic for the removal of fine particles and is 
particularly suitable for removal of micro-organisms and bacteria. Particles are retained on the medium surface which can be 
cleaned by scrubbing

Taste/Odour/Chemical Removal

Granular Carbon:- A granular activated carbon filter using acid washed coconut  shell based carbon and suitable for removal of 
chlorine, organic chemicals, insecticides, pesticides and herbicides as well as unpleasant tastes and odours.  A 1mic polypropylene 
outlet polishing screen is also included.
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DOMESTIC PURIFIER
A gravity feed 8 stage purifier to provide quality drinking water from municipal sources-
simply pour water in at the top and enjoy pure healthy water at the outlet. Flow is 
approximately 30L/day and total capacity is 14L with 9L of treated water storage. The 
treatment process includes:-

l Fine ceramic filter for light silt and bacteria removal.
l  5 level multi media cartridge for taste and odour   conditioning.
l Zeolite based water   softening. 
l  Mineral module to add essential minerals to the water making it healthy and giving it 
 a fresh taste.

l Magnetic Water tap to enhance the absorption to    nutrients and supplements in the   
body cells.

Ceramic Filter Cartridge

Medical Stone Filter Cartridge

 Multi Media Cartridge

A wide range of filter bodies to house the various cartridge options is offered, all made from strong non-corroding inert polypropylene 
plastic. Options of Standard or Jumbo bodies in 10" and 20" sizes with either clear or blue housings are available and cartridges are 
selected to suit specific applications.  

Series connected multi bodies are also available in either dual or triple configurations for multi stage treatment. Dual bodies include 
10mic Sediment and Granular Carbon cartridges and Triple bodies an additional Block Carbon cartridge. They are also supplied 
complete with  brackets, faucets and necessary tubing and fittings for a complete installation.
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FILTER BODIES
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Tel: (211 956 ) 397 070
juba@dayliff.com

SOUTH SUDAN

Dar es Salaam - Main Office

Tel: (255 22) 2112515/6
daressalaam@dayliff.com

TANZANIA

Arusha

Tel: (255 27) 2547317/8
arusha@dayliff.com

Zanzibar

Tel: (255 24) 2234660/1
zanzibar@dayliff.com

Mwanza

Juba

Tel: (255 28) 2541971/2
d&smwanza@dayliff.com

Dar es Salaam - Kariakoo

Tel: 2184867
kariakoo@dayliff.com

Lubumbashi

Tel: (243) 978 115412/ 852 758553

drc@dayliff.com

DRC

Addis Ababa

Tel: (251 11) 5159341/44

ethiopia@dayliff.com

ETHIOPIA (Associate)

Kigali

Tel: (250) 252 504039

kigali@dayliff.co.rw

RWANDA

Rubavu

Tel: (243) 814 911999

rubavu@dayliff.com

Kisii
Tel: (254 58) 2030949 
kisii@dayliff.com

Nakuru
Tel: (254 51) 2213248 
nkroffice@dayliff.com

Eldoret
Tel: (254 53) 2061306 
eldoret@dayliff.com

Narok
Tel: (254) 701 683 289
narok@dayliff.com

Kisumu
Tel: (254 57) 2024763 
ksmoffice@dayliff.com

Lodwar
Tel: (254 724) 248692
lodwar@dayliff.com

Kakamega
Tel: (254 56) 2031889
kakamega@dayliff.com

Diani

Tel: (254 40) 3202181 

dianioffice@dayliff.com

Malindi
Tel: (254 42) 2120425 

mldoffice@dayliff.com

Nyali
Tel: (254 20) 2443357

nyali@dayliff.com

Lamu
Tel: (254 20) 2651052/56

lamu@dayliff.com

Mombasa - Main Office
Tel: (254 20) 2040432 

mombasa@dayliff.com

KENYA COAST

Voi

Tel: (254 20) 2028284

voi@dayliff.com

Mombasa - Downtown
Tel: (254) 780 567 379 

mombasadowntown@dayliff.com

Kampala - Nakasero
Tel: (256 392) 734633

nakasero@dayliff.com

Gulu

Tel: (256 471) 433041

gulu@dayliff.com

Kampala - Main Office 
Tel: (256 414) 346337/8

kampala@dayliff.com

UGANDA

Mbarara
Tel: (256 753) 940 080

mbarara@dayliff.com

Kampala - Shauri Yako
Tel: (256 414) 660 770

shauriyako@dayliff.com

Jinja
Tel: (256 392) 001556

jinja@dayliff.com

Lusaka - Main Office
Tel: (260 211) 288010/1

lusaka@dayliff.com

ZAMBIA

Kitwe
Tel: (260 212) 221747/67

kitwe@dayliff.com

Ndola
Tel: (260 212) 610936/7

ndola@dayliff.com

Livingstone

Tel: (260 213) 320002/234

livingstone@dayliff.com

Solwezi
Tel: (260 218) 821822

solwezi@dayliff.com

Lusaka - ChaChaCha
Tel: (260 211) 842350

Kitengela
Tel: (254 45) 3123094
kitengela@dayliff.com

Meru
Tel: (254 64) 3131033
meru@dayliff.com

Garissa
Tel: (254 46) 2102620
garissa@dayliff.com
Naivasha
Tel: (254 50) 2030510
naivasha@dayliff.com

Nanyuki
Tel: (254 62) 2030018
nanyuki@dayliff.com

Machakos
Tel: (254 44) 2021668
machakos@dayliff.com
Kitui
Tel: (254) 701 683 289
kitui@dayliff.com

Thika
Tel: (254 67) 2220084
thika@dayliff.com

Nairobi - Westlands
Tel: (254 20) 4446011/6 

westlands@dayliff.com

Nairobi - Downtown
Tel: (254) 715 439 392

downtown@dayliff.com

Nairobi - Head Ofce
Tel: (254 20) 6968000

h e a d o ffic e @ d a y liff .c o m

KENYA

Nairobi - Karen
Tel: (254 20) 3883513

karen@dayliff.com

Kiambu
Tel: (254) 701 646 309

kiambu@dayliff.com

Ongata Rongai

Tel: (254 20) 2400146

ongatarongai@dayliff.com

Utawala
Tel: (254) 780 575745

utawala@dayliff.com

Mtwapa
Tel: (254) 798 478 113
mtwapa@dayliff.com

Eastleigh

Tel: (254) 711 079 645

eastleigh@dayliff.com
Embu
Tel: (254) 780 455 512
embu@dayliff.com

Bungoma
Tel: (254) 740 048 514
bungoma@dayliff.com

Dodoma

Tel: (255) 753 506 503
dodoma@dayliff.com
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